
Haltestelle Fleckl Schwebebahn Süd

369
1727

2

1

21

FlecklFleckl

StechenbergStechenberg

Geiersberg (b.
Warmensteinach)

Fleckl Schwebebahn Süd

17271727

36
9

36
9

369369

SüdabfahrtSüdabfahrt

SkihangSkihang
FlecklliftFleckllift

SüdabfahrtSüdabfahrt

SkischulgeländeSkischulgelände
HottenrothHottenroth

Hintergeiersberg / Fleckl

Hintergeiersberg / Fleckl

Vordergeiersberg / Fleckl

Vordergeiersberg / Fleckl

Hintergeiersberg
Hintergeiersberg

Vordergeiersberg

Vordergeiersberg

Unter
er R

ingw
eg

Unter
er R

ingw
eg

Stechenberg
Stechenberg

Fleck
l

Fleck
l

Hü
tte

n
Hü

tte
n

125 m 250 m 375 m 500 m
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA103 - \\EFA103\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 17.05.24 12:36.05

Bus


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:7695 (1:4945) x=[1313700,1315198] y=[5550841,5552470] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3023871.Scale7] lang=[de]

